Trophy Report EVT# 1 SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad
NM 5.1
NM 12
NM 53
NM 64
NM 14
NM 4.1
NM 6.2

TX 31
NM 5.2
X 33
NM 2.1
NM 1.3
NM 6.3
NM 1.1
NM 2.0
NM 6.1
NM 42
NM 54
NM 22
> 32
NM 24
NM 6.5
NM 23

2518194
22 15866
25 19054
23 01960
24 09781
19 32698
24 09785
24 11407
22 19053
23 08000
24 18145
24 14919
2518198
24 09783
25 20240
24 11099
23 02620
25 18806
23 02619
23 09819
2411741
23 05792

NVV 00001

23

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BARRAZA LILLIANNA
BROWNING FOREST
MORRIS BRENDEN
JARAMILLO LILLIE A
OTERO BOBBY
DRENNAN ADDISON
BROWNING HONOR BARBA
MORENO CARLOS A
MARR WESTON
MORENO JAIME
MCSPADDEN TOBE A
ROMIG PATRICK

BACA HANNAH
KUEHNLENZ LANDON
WHITE GUNNISON
JARAMILLO EMMA
ORMAND MATTHEW TRQY
LUCERO AUBREY

PENA IZRAEL DAMACIO
MORENO OSCAR

ZIKA VLADIMIR
BROWNING CEDAR KIRK
LOPEZ ANABELLA

JR
SJ
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SBV
JR

SJ
JR
SJ
JR

JR
SJ
SJ
SJ

SJ
SJ
SJ

2fHF 2025 T30 03

AAA

AR

PM Page

AVERAGE SCORE

89
88
88
86
85
80
80
79
/38
76
73
74
74
73
71

70
69
69
66

62

32

13
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Trophy Report EVT# 2 HANDICAP

Total Shooters 21
Squad
NM 54 2301960
NM 1.2 2409783
NM 44 2518806
NM 1.1 22 15866
NM 32 2302620
NM 45 2520240
NM 1.3 2409781
NV 2.1 19 32698
NM 5.2 2409785
X 3.3 2411407
> 34 2309819
NM 43 2519054
NM <35 24 11099
NM 4.1 2518194
NM 1.4 2414919
NM 2.1 24 18145
NM 42 2519053
TX o 23 08000
NM 53 2518198
NM 24 2411741
NM 2.3  NW 00001

1lst 100 TARGETS

Name

JARAMILLO LILLIE A
KUEHNLENZ LANDON
LUCERO AUBREY
BROWNING FOREST
ORMAND MATTHEW TRQY
WHITE GUNNISON
OTERO BOBBY
DRENNAN ADDISCN
BROWNING HONOR BARBA
MORENO CARLOS A
MORENO OSCAR
MORRIS BRENDEN
JARAMILLO EMMA
BARRAZA LILLIANNA
ROMIG PATRICK
MCSPADDEN TOBE A
MARR WESTON
MORENO JAIME
BACA HANNAH

ZIKA VLADIMIR
LOPEZ ANABELLA

From

T

JR
JR
SJ
SJ
SJ

JR
JR
JR
SBV
VT
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ
JR

SJ
SJ
SJ

3/8/2025 7:03:48 PM

2
21

AVERAGE SCORE

22
24.5

19
0 .

Page

87
86
85
83
80
80
79
79
/8
76
72
72
71

SICRCIRS

65
61
o4
41

1

73

19
19
19
20
19
20
19
20
19
20
20
20
19
19
20
19
20
20
19
19
19




Trophy Report EVTH# 3 DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
NM 3.1
NM 1.5
NM 4.4
NM 52
NM 2.1
NM 9.3
NM 4.5
NM 1.4
NM 4.3
NM 1.1
NM 4.2
NM e
NM 3.3
NM 2.2
NM 4.1
NM .4
NM 24

19 32698
24 14919
25 18806
24 09785
24 18145
2518198
25 20240
24 09781
29 19054
24 09783
25 19053
24 11099
23 02620
23 02619
2518194
23 01960
2411741

17

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DRENNAN ADDISON
ROMIG PATRICK
LUCERO AUBREY

BROWNING HONOR BARBA

MCSPADDEN TOBE A
BACA HANNAH

WHITE GUNNISON
OTERO BOBBY
MORRIS BRENDEN
KUEHNLENZ LANDON
MARR WESTON
JARAMILLO EMMA
ORMAND MATTHEW TRQY
PENA IZRAEL DAMACIO
BARRAZA LILLIANNA
JARAMILLO LILLIE A
ZIKA VLADIMIR

JR
JR
SJ
JR
SJ
SJ

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ
SJ
JR
JR
SJ

ARA

3/8/2025 7:06:28 PM

81

60

o0

rage

AVERAGE SCORE

78
68
68
67
67
64
61

o6

54
50

49

39

60
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HIGH OVERALL

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NV
NV
NM
NV

Mem#

19 32698
24 09785
24 09781
25 18806
24 14919
20 19054
23 01960
24 09783
25 20240
24 18145
2518194
2518198
2519053
23 02620
2411099
2411741

SWSG—2025 MARCH NMHS SHOOT

Name

DRENNAN ADDISON

BROWNING HONOR BARBA

OTERO BOBBY
LUCERO AUBREY
ROMIG PATRICK
MORRIS BRENDEN
JARAMILLO LILLIE A
KUEHNLENZ LANDON
WHITE GUNNISON
MCSPADDEN TOBE A
BARRAZA LILLIANNA
BACA HANNAH

MARR WESTON
ORMAND MATTHEW TROY
JARAMILLO EMMA
ZIKA VLADIMIR

Special

JR
JR
JR
SJ
JR
JR
JR
JR

SJ
JR
SJ
JR
SJ
JR
SJ

B

240

3/8/2025 7:07:11 PM

G

220
218

201

D

226
225
222
221

215
215
i Bt
208
202

199
195
155

Page 1

Start Class

LG . 0 13 0J. CF 01 00 & £ 0 G 0 £ 10




